Things to Note

2019 Soul Count 56

A BIG WELCOME TO OUR
GUESTS TODAY! Please be
encouraged to fill out the
connection card in the bulletin
and drop it by the Lobby
Welcome Table - we have a gift
for you!

OUR GLOBAL PRAYER FOCUS
this month is Bolivia, Peru &
Venezuela. Let’s pray for revival
fire and an great harvest of
souls!

OUR LOVE & PRAYERS are for
the family of Christine Custer
who went to be with Jesus on
February 9.

ROBERT COLLIER CELEBRATION
OF LIFE SERVICE is Saturday,
February 23 11:00 a.m.

A BIG THANK YOU to Larry
Dickson for spending 2 hours a
week for the last 5 years doing
volunteer custodial work our
church family!

INTERESTED IN BEING A PART
OF A GRIEF SUPPORT GROUP?
Contact Wayne Bell at
.541.890.5062

WOULD YOU LIKE TO
REPRESENT us in connecting
with Mercy’s Gate, a city-wide,
multi-church benevolence
ministry? Contact Dan at
541.890.5755.

calendar

February 24™ Small Group
Leaders’ Workshop

March 2" USA Outreach
March 3" Ladies’ Breakfast
March 10" AWANA

Awards
March 17" Men’s Breakfast
April 7" Denny Cline

contacts

Office

541-858-4085
office@newsongmedford.com
www.newsongmedford.com
4041 Crater Lake Ave Suite E
Medford, OR 97504

Dan Mickelson, Senior Pastor
541-890-5755
dan@newsongmedford.com

Brenda Mickelson, Pastor
541-890-4636
brenda@newsongmedford.com

Jeremiah Pickrel, Pastor

( Children, Admin)
541-821-1946
jeremiah@newsongmedford.com

Andrew Gifford, Youth Pastor
541-499-5525, andrew@newsongmedford.com

To request prayer from New Song Prayer
Request Team:
prayer@newsongmedford.com
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more

May you experience
the enjoyment of
God today...

Today’s equipping
message - Dan Mickelson

Our offering today
is for Steve & Kristin
Bedsole for their mission
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God wants us to enjoy Him! February 24th 12:00 P.M. ~ reasonableness of our Jesus-
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Our Sunday morning worship Welcome Table Today'

service is all about enjoying
God. May you experience the
enjoyment of God today and in
your personal journey more
and more!




